MIDGET

SEPTEMBER / SEPTEMBRE 2018

Moncton Flyers Pre-Season Jamboree Ray Gibbs EDZA East
89 ‘ Moncton l Dev. AAA ‘ rgibbs@nbnet.nb.ca ‘
OCTOBER / OCTOBRE 2018
NOVEMBER / NOVEMBRE 2018
911 Shediac Cap Pele Comp. Tournament Com Claude Gallant District 7
- Shediac Cap Pele p. gallantcd@live.ca
15-18 Paul Rollins Memorial Tournament Rec./C Tabatha Ryan District 3
) Grand Lake Comp. Tabatharyan31@hotmail.com
16-18 Saint John Comp./Dev Tournament Comp.AA | Grant Whipple District 5
: Saint John Dev. AAA | Grant_whipple@hotmail.com
Monctonian “AAA” Challenge Blair Brooks EDZA East
18-20 Moncton Dev. ARA blairb@nb.sympatico.ca
9.5 Petitcodiac Salisbury Comp. Tournament Com Chris MacPhee District 6
: Petitcodiac omp. cmacphee@vicwest.com
93.5 Tournoi Coyotes Midget Restigouche Ouest Rec./C Daniel Huard District 1
- St-Quentin / Kedgwick Comp. A | Dhuard2009@gmail.com
93.95 FYHA Midget Jamboree Com John O'Toole District 3
Fredericton P edfyha@bellaliant.com
Wayne Hicks Classic Megan Porter District 6
2325 Sackville Rec./C smhctournaments@gmail.com
2325 Kennebecasis Valley KV Kick Off Tournament Rec./C Charlotte Pierce District 5
- Kennebecasis Valley ec. charlottemcgillpierce@gmail.com
23.05 Tournoi Annuel Kent Sud Rec./C Tournoi.ks.tournament@gmail.com District 7
Bouctouche/ Cocagne
Nov.30- | York West Hawks Rec. Tournament Rec./C Tanya Jones District 3
Dec. 2 Nackawic ec. tjonesywmha@gmail.com
Nov. 30- Hawks Challenge Cup Com executivedirector@monctonminorhockey.ca District 6
Dec. 2 Moncton P
DECEMBER / DECEMBRE 2018
Tri County Midget C Tournament Sandra Miller District 3
69 Fredericton Junction, Tri County Complex Rec./C | Tricomidgettournament@gmail.com
6-9 Andrew Bartlett Memorial C.Tournament ccmhatournaments@gmail.com District 5
Blacks Harbour / St. Andrews Rec./C
Jason Neilson Memorial Tournament Tammy King District 3
79 Keswick Valley Rec./C | Tammyking@nbed.nb.ca
Dave Wheaton Invitational Tournament Megan Porter District 6
79 Sackville Comp. smhctournaments@gmail.com
32¢ Tournoi Dieppe Memramcook Rec./C Marc Bourgeois District 6
7-9 Dieppe-Memramcook Comp. AA | www.hockeydieppememramcook.ca
Comp. A
CMHA Bantam & Midget C Tournament Melissa Manuel District 2
13-16 Florenceville-Bristol / Hartland Rec./C Tournament.carletonminor@gmail.com
Tournoi Paryse Richard Tournament Tara McGraw District 9
13-16 Rogersville Rec./C | hmrogersville@gmail.com
LMHA Recreational Tournament Monica Cormier District 6
14-16 Mongcton (Kay) Rec./C | tounamentcoordinator@hotmail.com
Ivan Matchett Tournament Nick Pitre District 8
21-29 Miramichi Rec./C | specialevents@miramichiminorhockey.ca
Dale Robinson Memorial Tournament Jason Price District 5
27-31 Sussex Rec./C | Price jason@jdirving.com
JANUARY / JANVIER 2019
24 New Year's Bash Rec./C Monica Maillet District 5
: Lancaster - Saint John ec. Monica.maillet@rogers.com
4-6 Victoria Tobique Midget C Tournament Rec./C Jessica Post District 2




MIDGET

Perth Andover / Plaster Rock

vttournament@gmail.com

45 Doug MacDonald Memovriavl Tournament Rec./C Marina Hatt District 5
St. Stephen, Garcelon Civic Center . Marina1998@hotmail.com

45 Port City Comp. Tournament Comp.A | Grant Whipple District 5
Saint John Comp.B | Grant_whipple@hotmail.com

4-6 RMHC Winter Classic Comp. Steve Marshall District 6
Riverview manager@riverviewminorhockeyclub.com

9-13 Tournoi Greg Theriault Rec./C Denis Nadeau District 1
Edmundston Comp. A | ccmhetournoi@gmail.com

9-13 Miramichi Salmon Tournament Comp. AA | Nick Pitre District 8
Miramichi specialevents@miramichiminorhockey.ca

11-13 Lounsbury Recreational Tournament Rec./C executivedirector@monctonminorhockey.ca District 6
Moncton

17-20 Oromocto Pioneer Tournament Comp.AA | Pierre Chiasson District 3
Oromocto Comp. A omhatournaments@omhahockey.ca

18-20 Midget Rec. / C Tournament Rec. C Christine Lavoie District 1
Grand Falls (CEPSC) Lacristina4dever@hotmail.com

18-20 Barry Scott Midget C Tournament Rec./ C tournamentcoordinator@woodstockminorhockey.ca | District 2
Woodstock-AYR .

18-20 Tournoi Annuel Kent Sud Comp. A Tournoi.ks.tournament@gmail.com District 7
Cocagne & Bouctouche
Shediac Cap Pele Rec. Tournament Claude Gallant District 7

1820 Shediac Caﬁ Pele Rec./C gallantcd@live.ca

2397 Tou_rnoi Baie des Chaleurs Rec./C Julie Guerette . ) District 10
Petit-Rocher Ahmbdc.tournoi@gmail.com
Jason Hurley Memorial Tournament Casey O'Hara District 3

2521 Stanley Rec./C Smhitournaments@gmail.com

FEBRUARY / FEVRIER 2019
Hillsborough Annual Rec. / C Mark Nelson District 6

2-10 Tournament Rec./C mark@maritimemonumentworks.com
Hillsborough

610 Arnold Maisey Memorial Tournament Rec. / Denise Chiasson District 11
Campbellton, Civic Center Comp. restigouchehockey@gmail.com

710 Petitcodiac/Salisbury Rec. Tournament Rec./C Doug bannister District 6
Petitcodiac ) Doug2517.bannister@gmail.com

810 Charles H. Leger Memorial Tournament Comp. A Monica Cormier District 6
Moncton, Kay Arena ) tournamentcoordinator@hotmail.com

1417 Tom Hasson Tournament Rec./C Pierre Chiasson District 3
Oromocto omhatournaments@omhahockey.ca

Feb.27- | RMHC March Break Tournament Steve Marshall District 6

Mar. 3 Riverview Rec./C manager@riverviewminorhockeyclub.com

g Y/

MARCH / MARS 2019

13 Capital Invitational Tournament Rec./C John O'Toole District 3
Fredericton edfyha@bellaliant.com

810 March Break Rec. / C Tournament Rec./C Grant Whipple District 5
Saint John ) Grant_whipple@hotmail.com

1417 5e Tourlnoi Midget Bobby Ferguson Rec./C Charles Albert District 9
Tracadie ahmts@nb.aibn.com




